Project Hope Food Bank 




Board of Directors









Officers
Updated 08/01/2017 
Food Bank Director – Ted Thompson, Food Bank Volunteer


tlthomp53@gmail.com or fb.projecthope915@gmail.com 


Project Hope Food Bank, 915 Gaines, Hot Springs, AR   71901


W- 501-623-3663 H- 316-200-4083

President- L. Thomas Jones, Executive Manager, JCPenney Co-

Retired, Food Bank volunteer


ltjones244@gmail.com   

518 Amity Road K4, Hot Springs, Arkansas   71913


M-501-276-2122
Vice-President - Carol Dickinson Marketing Consultant 

Farmers Insurance-Retired, United Methodist Outreach volunteer 

dickinson45@sbcglobal.net

117 Gregory Dr.

Hot Springs, AR 71913

M – 501-545-5824

Secretary- Janie Smith, Executive Director, Eleanor Klugh Jackson
 House,


jsmith@jacksonhouse.org
705 Malvern Avenue, Hot Springs, Arkansas   71901


W- 501-623-4048 M- 501-282-9834 H- 501-865-2268 
Treasurer- Gene Phillips, Warehouse Manager-Retired, 
Food Bank volunteer 

gphil837@sbcglobal.net

81 Triburon Way, Hot Springs Village, Arkansas   71909


H- 501-915-0759 M- 501-922-8097

Project Hope Food Bank 




Board of Directors









Board Members

Updated 08/01/17
Stephen Blasche – Volunteer, Public Affairs/Government

        Relations Procter & Gamble-Retired 

blasche@sbcglobal.net

7 Aqua Vista Lane

Hot Springs Village, AR 71901
Sandra Powers, AT&T-Retired


bopowers@sbcglobal.net


3 Adoration Circle, Hot Springs Village, Arkansas   71909


H-501-984-3437 M- 501-922-3090 
Lindell Trimble, CEO Lindell Trimble Automotive-Retired           

lindelltrimble@sbcglobal.net

313 Lookout Pt., Hot Springs, Arkansas   71913


520-4355

Pamela Trimble, Salon Manager-Retired  

pjraney1@sbcglobal.net
313 Lookout Point, Hot Springs, Arkansas   71913


H- 501-520-4355

John Vines, Legal Counsel for House of Representatives
jtvines13@sbcglobal.net
Legislative Office, Little Rock, AR  
Kermit Tucker, V.P. National Accounts in Wood Products 

         Division Weyerhaeuser-Retired

Kltucker15@gmail.com 


208 Summertime Bay, Hot Springs, AR. 71923

501-802-0527
Mark Fleishner, CEO Lauray’s the Diamond Center

hmfleischner@gmail.com

402 Central Ave, Hot Springs, AR 71901

501-321-2441
